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Lamps Halogen JC/JCD JCD JCD40/G9 107906 40W JC 130V G9 PRISM

JCD40/G9 107906 40W
JC 130V G9 PRISM

Product Number: 107906
UPC: 807154179060

Log In for Price and Availability

Note: this product is only sold in multiples of 10 items

Ballasts Luminaires

Specifications

Applications

Average Life (Hrs)

Base

Brand

Bulb

CRI

Color Temperature
Dimensional Dwg
Dimmable

Filament Type

HTS code

Initial Lumens

Inner Carton Quantity
Input Frequency (Hz)
Lens

Markets

Master Carton Quantity
Maximum Overall Diameter
Maximum Overall Length
Nominal Length
Operating Position

Prod Code

Product Category
Product Description
Product Number
Voltage (V)

Wattage (W)
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Technical

Track lighting, Recessed lighting, Landscape Lighting
2000

G9

Prism

T4

99

2750

Yes

ccav

8539214040

480

10

60

Clear

Residential, Commercial
500

0.53

1.65

1.65

Universal

JCD40/G9

Small Halogen

40W JC 130V G9 PRISM
107906

120

40
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