

Lamps Ballasts Luminaires Company Customer Care Contact Us S

Lamps > Halogen > JC / JCD > JCD > JCD40/G9 107906 40W JC 130V G9 PRISM



## JCD40/G9 107906 40W JC 130V G9 PRISM

Product Number: 107906 UPC: 807154179060

Log In for Price and Availability

Note: this product is only sold in multiples of 10 items

pecifications	Resources	Technical	
pplications	Track ligh	Track lighting, Recessed lighting, Landscape Lighting	
erage Life (Hrs)	2000		
ise	G9		
and	Prism		
ılb	T4		
રા	99		
olor Temperature	2750		
mensional Dwg			
mmable	Yes		
lament Type	CC2V		
ΓS code	85392140	8539214040	
itial Lumens	480		
ner Carton Quantity	10		
put Frequency (Hz)	60		
ns	Clear		
arkets	Residenti	Residential, Commercial	
aster Carton Quantity	500		
aximum Overall Diame	ter 0.53		
aximum Overall Length	1.65		
ominal Length	1.65		
perating Position	Universal		
od Code	JCD40/G	9	
oduct Category	Small Hale	ogen	
oduct Description	40W JC 1	30V G9 PRISM	
oduct Number	107906		
oltage (V)	120		
attage (W)	40		

Products







Catalogs Sell Sheets New Products

Resources

## Contact Us

Corporate Office: Halco Lighting Technologi 2940 Pacific Drive Norcross, GA 30071 Toll Free: 800.677.3334 Office: 770.242.3612 Fax: 800.880.0822 Email: customercare@hale









Halco.

Lamps Ballasts Luminaires Company Customer Care Contact Us